Agency

About Special Kids (ASK)
Al-Anon

Ala-Teen

Alcoholics Anonymous
American Red Cross of the Wabash Valley

Services
| Information Line
Substance Abuse
_|Substance Abuse
Substance Abuse
| Disaster Relief & Resources

Area 7 on Agin& & Disabled
Association of Retarted Citizens (ARC of Vigo Co,)

Bethany House
Big Brothers & Big Sisters
Booker T. Washington Community Center

Bureau of Developmental Disabilities Services (BDDS)
C.0.D.A (Council on Domestic Abuse)

CASA Vigo County (Court Appointed Special Advocate)
CASY (Chances and Services for Youth)
Catholic Charities

Center For Missing Children
Child Support Division
Children's Bureau
City Bus Lines

Clerks Office

Club Gobi

Club Soda

Connect 2 Help
Conners Center
Covenant Cooperative Ministries

Covered Bridge Special Ec Education District
Covered With Love
Crime Stoppers

Crisis Pregnancy Center

Division of Family Resources T.A.N.F (Foodstamps;
Medicaid)
Duke Energy
Eastside Church of Christ
Energy Assistance

Faith Outreach Family Church
Fellowship House

First Baptist of North Terre Haute
First Steps

Fourteenth & Chestnut Commumty Center
Free Birds Solution Center
FSA (Family Services Associatlon)
G.E.D Hotline

Gary's Place

Gibault

Goodwill Industries, Inc,
Goodwill Industries, Inc.
Goodwill Industries, Inc.
Grace Baptist Church

Services for Aging & Diabled
Services for the Developmentally Delayed

Address
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|

[
Contact Number
1-800- 964~4?‘16

4627 Cravelle Ave Indianapolis, IN 46£'§l? 257-2693

4627 Cravelle Ave Indianapolis, IN 463

605 Ohio Suite 202 TH, IN 47807
700 8. 3rd St. TH, IN 47807
1718 Wabash Ave. TH, IN 47807
11 Cherry St. TH, IN 47807

Dept. of Communication Disorders & Counseling

Food, Clothing, Women & Children Shelter
Mentouring

11402 Locust St. TH, IN 47807

1101 S, 13th St. TH, IN 47802

|Recreation, After -School & Mentouring
Developmental Disability/Autism Waiver

|Shelter For All Victims of Domestic Violence

Childcare

_ _Mlssmg Children
Child Support

[Transportaion i}
Substance Abuse

Substance Abuse

Social Service Hotline

_nghthouse Mission: Women's Shelter
| Food, Clothing, etc. Assistance
Special Education Services

| Diaper Assistance

Family Planning/Pre_gn:;cy

Mental Health Services

TANF, Food Stamps, etc.
Utility Assistance

|TH, IN 47809

|1101 S. 13th St. TH, IN 47802

30 N 8th St PO Box 10217, TH 47801
4470 S Houseman TH, IN 47802

141 Oak St. TH, IN 47807
11101 S. 13th St. TH, IN 47802

11801 Poplar St. TH, IN 47803

33 53rd St. #3 TH, IN 47807
4600 S Sprlnghlll ]unctlon TH, IN 478(
901 S 14th St, TH IN 47807

3353rd St, TH, IN 47807

706 S. 5th St. TH, IN 47807

1330 Lafayette Ave TH, IN 47804
2705 Poplar St, TH IN 47803

1201 S.13th St. TH, IN 47802
1228. 101/2 St. TH, IN 47807

1320 Walnut St. TH, IN 47807
2001 S 1st St, TH 47802

_|643 Wabash Ave TH, IN 47807

530 Wabash St. TH, IN 47807
ISU - Bayh College of
Education,University Hall, RM 226,

1800 Fort Harrison Rd. # 17 TH, IN
47804
301 Home Ave, TH, IN 47803

| Utility Assistance
| Utility Assistance

4025 College Ave. TH, IN 47803
705 S. 5th St. TH, IN 47807

|Food Assistance

Substance Abuse

Food Pantry & Youth Group w/
Transportation
Early Intervention
Food, Clothing & After School Programs
Substance Abuse

Mental Health Services

General Education Information

Housing for Teen Girls

PRTF, Residentlal Treatment Facility for
Youth

Clothing, Houshold Items, etc.
Clothing, Houshold Items, etc.
Clothing, Houshold Items, etc.
Food Pantry

3001 Wallace Ave TH, IN 47802

|2911 ljams Drive, TH, IN 47802

2944 E. Hall Ave. TH, IN 47805
41308S. 7th St. TH, IN 47802
1403 Chestnut TH, IN 47807
145 E. Voorhees St. TH, IN 47802

|1111 Wabash TH, IN 47807

1201 S. 13th St. TH, IN 47802

6401 US-41 TH, IN 47802
2702 S. 3rd St. TH, IN 47802
600 S. 3rd St. TH, IN 47807

|2645 Wabash Ave. TH, IN 47803

1209 N 19th St. TH, IN 47807

317-257-2693
812-235-7263
-232-3393
812-238-1561

812-232-4112

812-232-4978
812-232-3952 ext 52
812-232-5190

1812-232-3603
812-234-3441 / 800-566-2632
812-231-5658

812-232-3952
812-232-1447

11-800-843-5678

812-462-3308
812-231-8607
812-235-0109
812-462-3211
812-232-4144
|812-232-2631
Hotline-211 / 812-235-8333
812-232-4050
812-478-7700
812-462-4364
812-870-2273
812-238-7867
812-234-8059

812-237-2880

1-800-403-0864
812-231-6700 / B00-521-2232
812-235-9322

812-234-3517

812-232-4454

812-232-5272

812-466-3148
812-917-2950
812-232-3126
812-232-1700
812-232-4349
812-232-1117 / 812-462-4070

|812-232-4267

800-264-1156
|812-235-8511

|812-917-2676

812-917-4107
812-235-8932

Habitat For Humanity
Hamilton Center
Happiness Bag, Inc.

Harsha Autism Center

Harsha Behavioral Center
Healthy Families

Helping Hands Group Home

Homework Hotline

Indiana American Water

Indiana Dept. of Workforce Development

ISU Psychology Clinic
LGBT Youth Hotline
Lighthouse Misslon

Housing

Mental Health Services
Services for the Developmentally Delayed
Outpatient Services for Children on the
Austism Spectrum

Mental Health/Inpatient for Youth Ages 3-17
Child Development/Parent Educatiom

Group Home For Youth
Homework Help

| Utility Assistance
Unemployment

Mental Health Services
Information Line
Shelter for Men & Married Familes

Lighthouse Mission Thrift Stores
Lighthouse Mission Thrift Stores

Clothing, Houshold Items, etc.
Clothing, Houshold Items, etc.

620 8th Ave. TH, IN 47804

2313 Tippecanoe TH, IN 47807

3833 Union Rd. TH, IN 47802

11050 W Johnson Dr. TH, IN 47802

1980 E Woodsmall, TH, IN 47802

1620 8th Ave. TH, IN 47804

960 W National Ave. West TH, IN

|47885

5500 Wabash Ave. TH, IN 47803
30 N. 8th St. TH, IN 47807

450 N 7th St. Root Hall, TH, IN 47809
1201 S13th St. TH, IN 47807

1721 S 7th St, TH, IN 47802
1165 Lafayette Ave. TH, IN 47802

|Utility Assistance & Youth Group

Maryland Community Church
Maternal Health Clinic

Medical Services

4700 S. Hwy 46 TH, IN 47802
1801 N 6th St, TH, IN 47804

'1812 877-8435

812-235-5914

'|800-742-0787

812-234-8867

812-233-8833

|812-298-8888

812-231-8362
1812-533-1888

1800-492-8373
812-234-6602

812-237-3317
1-800-246-7743

1812-232-7001

812-232-2057
812-242-9848

'[812-234-7100

812-238-7301

Meals On Wheels Food Assistance 630 Ohio St. TH, IN 47807 812-232-3878
MedIcaid - Health Coverage 1800-403-0864
Medicare Health Coverage 1800-633-4227




Memorial United Methodist Church
Mental Health America

Midwest Center for Youth and Families
Mount Pleasant United Methodist Church

Narcotics Anonymous
New Life Fellowship

Northside United Community Church

__|Substance Abuse

|Utility Assistance
Mental Health-Education Prevention

[2701 S. Poplar St, TH, IN 47803

1460 Spruce St, TH, IN 47807

Mental Health-Residential

1012 W, Indiana St. Kouts, IN 46347

Gives Food to 14th and Chestnut

Food Pantry

3050 E. Davis Drive TH, IN 47802
Wasbash Valley ASC PO Box 9543,
47808

~|7849 Wabash Ave. TH, IN 47803

812-234-0776
#12-232-5681

8B8-629-3471

32-4808

877-898-4130

812-877-9348

Odyssey House

Open Arms Christian Ministries

Providence Food Pantry

~ |Sober Li;ing For Adults w/ Substance Abuse

Issues

1075 N. Fruitridge Ave. TH, IN 47804

6401 US Hwy 41 S, TH, IN 47802

B12-232-2478

812-298-3125

Foster Care, Residential (Female) Group
Home, Adult Education, Foster Parent
Licensing

|PO Box 271 Switz City, IN 47465

812-659-2533

Food Assistance

707 W. National St. W.T.H IN 47885

Public Defender's Office
Purdue Extension Office

Nutrition, Budgeting, etc.

ResCare

ResouceMFG

Ryves Hall Youth Center -

Salvation Army

Second Missionary Baptist Church

Seelyville United Methodist Church

Seventh Day Adventist Church Clothes Closet

Social Security Administration

|Services for the Developmentally Dela)_(_é

111 Oak St, TH, IN 47807
275 Ohio St. TH, IN 47807
630 N 3rd St, TH, IN 47807

812-533-5805
812-462-3309
812-462-3371
812-235-6202

Employment 2501 Ohio Blvd. TH, IN 47803
After School Programs, Evening Meals,
Tutoring 1356 Locust St. TH, IN 47807

|Food, Clothing & l_Jtilit)TAssistance
Coats/Backpacks

234 S. 8th St. TH, IN 47807
1400 Oak St, TH, IN 47807

812-231-8500

812.235-1265

812-232-4081
812-232-2898

|Limited Food Assistance

Clothing Assistance

2351 N 2nd Seelyville, IN 47878
900 S. 29th St. TH, IN 47803

Social Security Benefits

St. Benedict Church Soup Kitchen

St. Patrick Church Soup Kitchen

Food Assistance

222 Cherry St. TH, IN 47807
111S.9th St. TH, IN 47807

Food Assistance

Suicide Prevention Hotline
Terre Haute Boys & Girls Club
Terre Haute Family YMCA & YWCA

__|Suicide Prevention

1807 Poplar St. TH, IN 47803

812-877-1868
812-232-1469
800-772-1213
812-238-9109
812-232-8518
800-784-2433

Recreation & After School Programs
Recreation & After School Programs

Terre Haute Housing Authority

Emergency

924 N. 13th St. TH, IN 47807
951 Dresser Dr. TH, IN 47807

812-232-2046
812-232-8446
812-234-8653

Low Income Housing Assistance

Timothy's House Families by Choice Inc.
Trans-Care

Shelter For Men

2001 N. 19th St. TH, IN 47804
30 Gilbert Ave. TH, IN 47807

812-232-1381
812-232-4600

Transportaion

Used Items

Valle Vista Health Inpatient System

1299 E Voorhees St. TH, IN 47802

812-462-1720
Freecycle.org

898 E Main St, Greenwood, IN 46143

Vectren
Vigo County Adult Education Services

Utility Assistance
Adult Education

Vigo County Department of Child Services (l_)_CS)
Vigo County Group Homes

Child Abuse or Neglect
Group Home For Youth

Vigo County Health Department - Environmental Health
Vigo County Health Department - Health Clinic

Health Services & Education
Immunizations/Testing

: 961 Lafayette Ave. TH, IN 47804

30 N. 8th St. TH, IN 47807

|1308 S 6th St. TH, IN 47802

147 Oak St. TH, IN 47807
696 S. 1st St. TH, IN 47807

800-447-1348
812-231-6436
812-462-4330
812-234-0100
812-462-3256

812-462-3281
812-462-3431

Vigo County Health Department - Health Educatlon
Vigo County Health Department - Health Office

Vigo County Health Department - Nursing/Populatoin
Health

Vigo County Health Department - Vital Statistics
Vigo County Juvenile Center

Health Services & Education
Health Services & Education

~ |147 0ak st. TH, IN 47807

147 Oak St. TH, IN 47807

Health Services & Education
Health Services & Education
Court For Youth, Detention Center

696 S. 1st St. TH, IN 47807
171 Oak St. TH, IN 47807
202 Crawford TH, IN 47807 —

~ |B12-462-3281

1812-462-3431

812-231-6227

812-462-3442
812-462-3414

Vigo County Lifeline

Vigo County Public Library

Vigo County School Corporation
Vigo County Trustees:

Resource Line
Literacy

600 South 1st St, TH, IN 47807
One Library Square TH, IN 47807

812-201-2555
812-232-1113

Student Services
Utility Assistance

686 Wabash Ave, TH, IN 47807

812-462-4011

Harrison Township
Honey Creek Township

Otter Creek Township
Pierson Township

Prairie Creek Township

Riley Township
Sugar Creek

Vigo County Voter Registration

Visiting Nurse Association of the Wabash Valley
Wabash Valley Council Boy Scouts of America
Wabash Valley Family Sports Center

Wabash Valley Health Center

Voting

1721 Elm St. TH, IN 47807
16553 S. Carlile Dr. TH, IN 47802
/4088 E. Linn Ave. TH, IN 47805
14975 S Richey St. Lewis, IN 47858
3557 W. Sutliff Dr., TH, IN 47802

3201 Erie Canal Road, TH, IN 47802

[812-299-5235

812-232-5052
812-235-1012
812-466-4020
812-898-1395

812-894-2375

|21 N. 7th St. W.T.H. IN 47885
33S5.3rd St #3.TH, IN 47807

812-533-1250
812-462-3393

Medical Services

__|Recreation For Boys

400 Bth Ave, TH, IN 47804
501S.25th St. TH,IN 476803

Redcreation For Families
Health, Dental, PT, Counseling

Weatherizatlon

West Terre Haute Fire Department

West Vigo Community Center

Seasonal Utility Assistance: Starts 11/1

599 Tabertown Rd. TH, IN 47803

812-232-7611
812-232-9496
812-877-1388

1436 Locust St, TH, IN 47802

812-232-7447
812-446-4000

_ |Emergency

Recreation & After School Programs

1375 W National Ave, WTH, IN 47885

127 W. Jochnson Ave. W.T.H IN 47885

Western Indiana Community Action Agency (WICAA) |
Western Indiana Community Action Agency (WICAA)
Women, Infants & Children (W.L.C.)

Work One of Western Indiana

| Utility Assistance
Weatherization

Assistance For Young Children & Families

705 s STH St, TH, IN 47807
705s 5TH St, TH, IN 47807

812-533-1774

812-533-7145
812-234-3517
812-234-3517

705 S. 5th St. TH, IN 47807

812-232-6306

Employment & Training

World Gospel Church
Wraparound - Hamilton Center

Going through Salvation Army for Utility
Assistance. Rent Assistance to company not
Individual

30 N. 8th St. TH, IN 47807

900 Gardendale Rd. TH, IN 47803

812-234-6602

812-877-2075

Mental Health-Facilitation

620 Eighth Ave, TH, IN 47804

800-742-0787
Crisis Line 812-235-8333 or 211




