Agency	Services	Address	Contact Number
about Special Kids (ASK)	Information Line	1400 0 11 11 11 11 11 11	1-800-964-4746
I-Anon	Substance Abuse	4627 Cravelle Ave Indianapolis, IN 46	
la-Teen	Substance Abuse	4627 Cravelle Ave Indianapolis, IN 46	
lcoholics Anonymous	Substance Abuse	605 Ohio Suite 202 TH, IN 47807	812-235-7263
merican Red Cross of the Wabash Valley	Disaster Relief & Resources	700 S. 3rd St. TH, IN 47807	812-232-3393
rea 7 on Aging & Disabled	Services for Aging & Diabled	1718 Wabash Ave. TH, IN 47807	812-238-1561
ssociation of Retarted Citizens (ARC of Vigo Co.)	Services for the Developmentally Delayed	11 Cherry St. TH, IN 47807	812-232-4112
ethany House	Food, Clothing, Women & Children Shelter	1402 Locust St. TH, IN 47807	812-232-4978
lg Brothers & Big Sisters	Mentouring	1101 S. 13th St. TH, IN 47802	812-232-3952 ext 52
ooker T. Washington Community Center	Recreation, After School & Mentouring	1101 S. 13th St. TH, IN 47802	812-232-5190
ureau of Developmental Disabilities Services (BDDS)	Developmental Disability/Autism Waiver	30 N 8th St PO Box 10217, TH 47801	812-232-3603
.O.D.A (Council on Domestic Abuse)	Shelter For All Victims of Domestic Violence	4470 S Houseman TH, IN 47802	812-234-3441 / 800-566-2632
ASA Vigo County (Court Appointed Special Advocate)		141 Oak St. TH, IN 47807	812-231-5658
ASY (Chances and Services for Youth)	Childcare	1101 S. 13th St. TH, IN 47802	812-232-3952
atholic Charities	Food, Clothing, etc. Assistance	1801 Poplar St. TH, IN 47803	812-232-1447
enter For Missing Children	Missing Children		1-800-843-5678
nild Support Division	Child Support	33 S 3rd St. #3 TH, IN 47807	812-462-3308
nildren's Bureau		4600 S Springhill Junction, TH, IN 478	
ty Bus Lines	Transportaion	901 S 14th St, TH IN 47807	812-235-0109
erks Office		33 S 3rd St, TH, IN 47807	812-462-3211
ub Gobi	Substance Abuse	706 S. 5th St. TH, IN 47807	812-232-4144
ub Soda	Substance Abuse	1330 Lafayette Ave TH, IN 47804	812-232-2631
onnect 2 Help	Social Service Hotline	2705 Poplar St, TH IN 47803	Hotline-211 / 812-235-8333
onners Center	Lighthouse Mission: Women's Shelter	1201 S. 13th St. TH, IN 47802	812-232-4050
ovenant Cooperative Ministries	Food, Clothing, etc. Assistance	122 S. 10 1/2 St. TH, IN 47807	812-478-7700
overed Bridge Special Education District	Special Education Services	1320 Walnut St. TH, IN 47807	812-462-4364
overed With Love	Diaper Assistance	2001 S 1st St, TH 47802	812-870-2273
rime Stoppers		643 Wabash Ave TH, IN 47807	812-238-7867
isis Pregnancy Center	Family Planning/Pregnancy	530 Wabash St. TH, IN 47807	812-234-8059
-		ISU - Bayh College of Education,University Hall, RM 226,	
ept. of Communication Disorders & Counseling vision of Family Resources T.A.N.F (Foodstamps;	Mental Health Services	TH, IN 47809 1800 Fort Harrison Rd. # 17 TH, IN	812-237-2880
edicaid)	TANF, Food Stamps, etc.	47804	1-800-403-0864
uke Energy	Utility Assistance	301 Home Ave, TH, IN 47803	812-231-6700 / 800-521-2232
astside Church of Christ	Utility Assistance	4025 College Ave. TH, IN 47803	812-235-9322
nergy Assistance	Utility Assistance	705 S. 5th St. TH, IN 47807	812-234-3517
ith Outreach Family Church	Food Assistance	3001 Wallace Ave. TH, IN 47802	812-232-4454
ellowship House	Substance Abuse	2911 Ijams Drive, TH, IN 47802	812-232-5272
	Food Pantry & Youth Group w/		
rst Baptist of North Terre Haute	Transportation	2944 E. Hall Ave. TH, IN 47805	812-466-3148
rst Steps	Early Intervention	4130 S. 7th St. TH, IN 47802	812-917-2950
ourteenth & Chestnut Community Center	Food, Clothing & After School Programs	1403 Chestnut TH, IN 47807	812-232-3126
ree Birds Solution Center	Substance Abuse	145 E. Voorhees St. TH, IN 47802	812-232-1700
6A (Family Services Association)	Mental Health Services	1111 Wabash TH, IN 47807	812-232-4349
E.D Hotline	General Education Information		812-232-1117 / 812-462-4070
rry's Place	Housing for Teen Girls PRTF, Residential Treatment Facility for	1201 S. 13th St. TH, IN 47802	812-232-4267
bault	Youth	6401 US-41 TH, IN 47802	800-264-1156
oodwill Industries, Inc.	Clothing, Houshold Items, etc.	2702 S. 3rd St. TH, IN 47802	812-235-8511
oodwill Industries, Inc.	Clothing, Houshold Items, etc.	600 S. 3rd St. TH, IN 47807	812-917-2676
oodwill Industries, Inc. ace Baptist Church	Clothing, Houshold Items, etc.	2645 Wabash Ave. TH, IN 47803	812-917-4107
ace Baptist Church bitat For Humanity	Food Pantry Housing	1209 N 19th St. TH, IN 47807 2313 Tippecanoe TH, IN 47807	812-235-8932
milton Center	Mental Health Services	620 8th Ave. TH, IN 47804	812-235-5914
amiton Center appiness Bag, Inc.	Services for the Developmentally Delayed	3833 Union Rd. TH, IN 47802	800-742-0787 812-234-8867
irsha Autism Center	Outpatient Services for Children on the		
	Austism Spectrum	1000 F Woodsmall, TH, IN 47802	812-233-8833
arsha Behavioral Center ealthy Families	Mental Health/Inpatient for Youth Ages 3-17 Child Development/Parent Educatiom	1980 E Woodsmall, TH, IN 47802 620 8th Ave. TH, IN 47804	812-298-8888 812-231-8362
elping Hands Group Home	Group Home For Youth	960 W National Ave. West TH, IN 47885	812-533-1888
omework Hotline	Homework Help	5500 Wabash Ave. TH, IN 47803	812-877-8435
diana American Water	Utility Assistance		800-492-8373
diana Dept. of Workforce Development	Unemployment	30 N. 8th St. TH, IN 47807	812-234-6602
J Psychology Clinic	Mental Health Services	450 N 7th St. Root Hall, TH, IN 47809	812-237-3317
BT Youth Hotline	Information Line	1201 C124h C4 mit 181 45005	1-800-246-7743
hthouse Mission	Shelter for Men & Married Familes	1201 S13th St. TH, IN 47807	812-232-7001
thhouse Mission Thrift Stores	Clothing, Houshold Items, etc.	1721 S 7th St. TH, IN 47802	812-232-2057
ghthouse Mission Thrift Stores	Clothing, Houshold Items, etc.	1165 Lafayette Ave. TH, IN 47802	812-242-9848
aryland Community Church		4700 S. Hwy 46 TH, IN 47802	812-234-7100
aternal Health Clinic eals On Wheels	Medical Services	1801 N 6th St, TH, IN 47804	812-238-7301
edicaid	Food Assistance Health Coverage	630 Ohio St. TH, IN 47807	812-232-3878
cuicaiu	Health Coverage		800-403-0864 800-633-4227

<b></b>			
Memorial United Methodist Church	Utility Assistance	2701 S. Poplar St. TH, IN 47803	812-234-0776
Mental Health America	Mental Health-Education Prevention	1460 Spruce St, TH, IN 47807	812-232-5681
Wilmort Control Control Control			222 222 3 10
Midwest Center for Youth and Families	Mental Health-Residential	1012 W, Indiana St. Kouts, IN 46347	888-629-3471
Mount Pleasant United Methodist Church	Gives Food to 14th and Chestnut	3050 E. Davis Drive TH, IN 47802	812-232-4808
NI - was til an American	0.1	Wasbash Valley ASC PO Box 9543,	000 000 1100
Narcotics Anonymous	Substance Abuse	47808	877-888-4130
New Life Fellowship	Food Pantry	7849 Wabash Ave. TH, IN 47803	812-877-9348
Northside United Community Church		1075 N Emitridge Ave TH IN 47904	017 222 2470
Not this de Officed Community Charch	Sober Living For Adults w/ Substance Abuse	1075 N. Fruitridge Ave. TH, IN 47804	812-232-24/8
Odyssey House	Issues	6401 US Hwy 41 S, TH, IN 47802	812-298-3125
oujusti ilouse	Foster Care, Residential (Female) Group	0101 05 11Wy 41 5, 111, 111 17 002	012-270-3123
	Home, Adult Education, Foster Parent		
Open Arms Christian Ministries	Licensing	PO Box 271 Switz City, IN 47465	812-659-2533
Providence Food Pantry	Food Assistance	707 W. National St. W.T.H IN 47885	812-533-5805
Public Defender's Office		111 Oak St, TH, IN 47807	812-462-3309
Purdue Extension Office	Nutrition, Budgeting, etc.	275 Ohio St. TH, IN 47807	812-462-3371
ResCare	Services for the Developmentally Delayed	630 N 3rd St. TH, IN 47807	812-235-6202
ResouceMFG	Employment	2501 Ohio Blvd. TH, IN 47803	812-231-8500
	After School Programs, Evening Meals,		
Ryves Hall Youth Center	Tutoring	1356 Locust St. TH, IN 47807	812-235-1265
Salvation Army	Food, Clothing & Utility Assistance	234 S. 8th St. TH, IN 47807	812-232-4081
Second Missionary Baptist Church	Coats/Backpacks	1400 Oak St, TH, IN 47807	812-232-2898
Seelyville United Methodist Church Seventh Day Adventist Church Clothes Closet	Limited Food Assistance	2351 N 2nd Seelyville, IN 47878	812-877-1868
Social Security Administration	Clothing Assistance Social Security Benefits	900 S. 29th St. TH, IN 47803	812-232-1469
St. Benedict Church Soup Kitchen	Food Assistance	222 Cherry St. TH, IN 47807 111 S. 9th St. TH, IN 47807	800-772-1213 812-238-9109
St. Patrick Church Soup Kitchen	Food Assistance	1807 Poplar St. TH, IN 47803	812-238-9109
Suicide Prevention Hotline	Suicide Prevention	1007 Fobial St. 111, 114 47 003	800-784-2433
Terre Haute Boys & Girls Club	Recreation & After School Programs	924 N. 13th St. TH, IN 47807	812-232-2046
Terre Haute Family YMCA & YWCA	Recreation & After School Programs	951 Dresser Dr. TH, IN 47807	812-232-8446
Terre Haute Fire Department	Emergency		812-234-8653
Terre Haute Housing Authority	Low Income Housing Assistance	2001 N. 19th St. TH, IN 47804	812-232-1381
Timothy's House Families by Choice Inc.	Shelter For Men	30 Gilbert Ave. TH, IN 47807	812-232-4600
Trans-Care	Transportaion	1299 E Voorhees St. TH, IN 47802	812-462-1720
Used Items			Freecycle.org
Valle Vista Health Inpatient System		898 E Main St, Greenwood, IN 46143	800-447-1348
Vectren	Utility Assistance		812-231-6436
Vigo County Adult Education Services	Adult Education	961 Lafayette Ave. TH, IN 47804	812-462-4330
Vigo County Department of Child Services (DCS) Vigo County Group Homes	Child Abuse or Neglect	30 N. 8th St. TH, IN 47807	812-234-0100
vigo county Group Homes	Group Home For Youth	1308 S. 6th St. TH, IN 47802	812-462-3256
Vigo County Health Department - Environmental Health	Health Services & Education	147 Oak St. TH, IN 47807	812-462-3281
Vigo County Health Department - Health Clinic	Immunizations/Testing	696 S. 1st St. TH, IN 47807	812-462-3431
Vigo County Health Department - Health Education	Health Services & Education	147 Oak St. TH, IN 47807	812-231-6227
Vigo County Health Department - Health Office	Health Services & Education	147 Oak St. TH, IN 47807	812-462-3281
Vigo County Health Department - Nursing/Populatoin			
Health	Health Services & Education	696 S. 1st St. TH, IN 47807	812-462-3431
Vigo County Health Department - Vital Statistics	Health Services & Education	171 Oak St. TH, IN 47807	812-462-3442
Vigo County Juvenile Center	Court For Youth, Detention Center	202 Crawford TH, IN 47807	812-462-3414
Vigo County Lifeline	Resource Line	600 South 1st St, TH, IN 47807	812-201-2555
Vigo County Public Library	Literacy	One Library Square TH, IN 47807	812-232-1113
Vigo County School Corporation	Student Services	686 Wabash Ave. TH, IN 47807	812-462-4011
Vigo County Trustees: Harrison Township	Utility Assistance	721 Elm Ct TH IN 47007	912 222 5052
Honey Creek Township		721 Elm St. TH, IN 47807 6553 S. Carlile Dr. TH, IN 47802	812-232-5052 812-235-1012
Otter Creek Township		4088 E. Linn Ave. TH, IN 47805	812-466-4020
Pierson Township		14975 S Richey St. Lewis, IN 47858	812-299-5235
Prairie Creek Township		3557 W. Sutliff Dr., TH, IN 47802	812-898-1395
•			
Riley Township		3201 Erie Canal Road, TH, IN 47802	812-894-2375
Sugar Creek		21 N. 7th St. W.T.H. IN 47885	812-533-1250
Vigo County Voter Registration	Voting	33 S. 3rd St #3. TH, IN 47807	812-462-3393
Visiting Nurse Association of the Wabash Valley	Medical Services	400 8th Ave, TH, IN 47804	812-232-7611
Wabash Valley Council Boy Scouts of America	Recreation For Boys	501 S. 25th St. TH, IN 47803	812-232-9496
Wabash Valley Family Sports Center	Redcreation For Families	599 Tabertown Rd. TH, IN 47803	812-877-1388
Wabash Valley Health Center	Health, Dental, PT, Counseling	1436 Locust St. TH, IN 47802	812-232-7447
Weatherization	Seasonal Utility Assistance: Starts 11/1		812-446-4000
Most Torre Houte Fine Donorth	P	275 M N	012 522 155
West Terre Haute Fire Department	Emergency	375 W National Ave, WTH, IN 47885	812-533-1774
Nest Vigo Community Conton	Decreation & After Caheal Decrease	127 W. Johnson Aug W.T. U.N. 47005	912 522 7145
West Vigo Community Center Western Indiana Community Action Agency (WICAA)	Recreation & After School Programs Utility Assistance	127 W. Johnson Ave. W.T.H IN 47885	812-533-7145
	Weatherization	705 s 5TH St, TH, IN 47807 705 s 5TH St, TH, IN 47807	812-234-3517 812-234-3517
		705 S. 5th St. TH, IN 47807	812-234-3517 812-232-6306
	Assistance for Young Children & Ramilios	, 00 0, 041 04 111, 111 T/UU/	
Women, Infants & Children (W.I.C.)	Assistance For Young Children & Families Employment & Training		812-234-6602
Western Indiana Community Action Agency (WICAA) Women, Infants & Children (W.I.C.) Work One of Western Indiana	Employment & Training	30 N. 8th St. TH, IN 47807	812-234-6602
Women, Infants & Children (W.I.C.)			812-234-6602
Women, Infants & Children (W.I.C.)	Employment & Training Going through Salvation Army for Utility		812-234-6602 812-877-2075
Women, Infants & Children (W.I.C.) Work One of Western Indiana	Employment & Training Going through Salvation Army for Utility Assistance. Rent Assistance to company not	30 N. 8th St. TH, IN 47807	